

b

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No. 8632-8634/2010

LAL BABU DAS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

OIL INDIA LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/12/2015 These appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.
Mr.Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kankana, Adv.
for M/s Corporate Law Group,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.12.02
18:04:24 IST
Reason: